Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 3AX-OC - Issue 1.1 - Date 24/9/2008
AX-OC
Occupancy Sensors

Conformity: CE marked, EMC, LVD.
Country of Origin:               Italy
Order Codes
AX-OC-24-F - Flush Mounted Occupancy sensor    12/24Vac/dc
AX-OC-24-S - Surface Mounted Occupancy sensor 12/24Vac/dc
AX-OC-24-W           -             Wall Mounted Occupancy sensor       12/24Vac/dc
AX-OC-24-C                        -              Ceiling Mounted Occupancy Sensor   12/24Vac/dc
AX-OC-240-F                       -              Flush Mounted Occupancy sensor     240Vac
AX-OC-240-S            -             Surface Mounted Occupancy sensor  240Vac
AX-OC-240-W            -             Wall Mounted Occupancy sensor    240Vac
Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk